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2017-18 
Laboratory Upgradation 

It is important to maintain well equipped and up-to-date laboratory to ensure that 

experiments are conducted safely, efficiently and to produce reliable and accurate 

results. To provide industry-based skills, requirement of new curriculum Structure 

College planned to upgrade laboratories with the latest equipment. 
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S  

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KOLHAPUR 

List of Hardware  

Sr. No. Description Qty. Price  

1 Lenovo Branded machine  

Intel core i7  6700 processor Gaga bite, 1 TB HDD, DDR4 

8GB RAM,  monitor, keyboard mouse 

08 576000 

2 Intel core i7  7700 processor Gaga bite, 1 TB HDD, DDR4 

4GB RAM, Samsung 18.5” monitor, Logitech MK 200  

Combo 

60 3360000 

3 Lenovo Server X 3530 MS Intel  (octa core) 16GB RAM , 

3TB HDD 

01 288510 

4 Canon lite 120 Scanner  01 5900 

5 HP Leserjet 1020 02 23600 

6 HP Deskjet 5810 02 23047 

7 EPSON LCD Projector  04 200000 

8 FA T & A Accesses system  01 15000 

9 HP Leserjet 1020 01 10500 

10 Hitachi LCD Projector  02 96475 

11 16 CH DVRF System (C C TV) 01 5000 

12 SERVER HDD 600GB 05 150000 

13 Desktop ICA10s08lsh i176770DT + MONITER CPU 17 

6700 3.4Ghz Processor HDD 1 TB 8 GB RAM Keyboare 

and mouse with lenovo moniter 

11 792000 

14 Hitachi projector 01 50000 

 Total   55,96,032/- 
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S  

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KOLHAPUR 

List of license Software year  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Description Qty./ 

license 

Price 

1 ANSYS 18.2 01 944000 

2 WINE DVE 3 ALNG Upgrad 5A PK OLU E 1Y Acedemic Ent, o365 

propuse open faculty shrd SVR ALNG Subs VL OLVE 15 MTH 

Acdmc a=AP, In tune open shrd SVr ALNG Subs VL OLVE 1 Mth 

Acdemc AP Fclty, Win SVr CAL ALNG Lic SAPK OLV E 1Y Acdmc 

Ent DVCCAL, WIN SVr Std ALNG Lic SAPK OLV E 1Y ACDMK 

AP 2proc, SQL SVrStd ALNG Lic SAPK OLV E 1Y Acdmk AP, 

VSProWMSN ALNG Lic SAPK OLV E 1Y Acdmk AP, WIN HOME 

10 SNG OLP NL Acdmc Legalization Get Genuine 

56 

56 

56 

56 

1 

1 

1 

20 

684813 

3 College paperless software system .1 25000 

Total 16,53,813/ 
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